SGM2042
Dual Low Noise,
Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
SG Micro Corp
AUGUST 2020 – REV.A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2042 is a dual low noise, high PSRR, low

AUGUST 2020 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING
NUMBER VOUT1 VOUT2 PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2042-EHYUDH4G/TR 1.8V 0.80V UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ L9X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2042-EIYUDH4G/TR 1.8V 0.75V UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ EBX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2042-EJYUDH4G/TR 1.8V 0.72V UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ EAX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2042-EKYUDH4G/TR 1.8V 0.70V UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ E9X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2042-ELYUDH4G/TR 1.8V 0.68V UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ E8X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2042-EMYUDH4G/TR 1.8V 0.65V UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ E7X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2042-ENYUDH4G/TR 1.8V 0.60V UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ LAX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2042-EOYUDH4G/TR 1.8V 0.55V UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ LBX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2042-EPYUDH4G/TR 1.8V 0.50V UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ LCX Tape and Reel, 10000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: X = Date Code.
Date Code - Quarter
Serial Number